www.SachdevaGlobal.in

SACHDEVA GLOBAL SCHODOL
Sec-18A, Phase-ll Dwarka, Delhi-110078

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-25

DATE DAY CLASS 111 CLASS 1V CLASSV
22.2.2025 Saturday Hindi English EVS2
23.2.2025 SUNDAY
24.2.2025 Monday | = -—— | e | e
25.2.2025 Tuesday | - | e | e
26.2.2025 | Wednesday MAHA SHIVRATRI
27.2.2025 Thursday English Hindi EVS1
28.2.2025 Friday | - | @ e | e
01.3.2025 Saturday | = 0 | e | e
02.3.2025 SUNDAY
03.3.2025 Monday | = ----- Math English
04.3.2025 Tuesday | - | @ e | ==
05.3.2025 | Wednesday | - | = = | o=
06.3.2025 | Thursday Math EVS1 Hindi
07.3.2025 Friday |  -— | @ - | ===
08.3.2025 Saturday | @~ 00— | e -
09.3.2025 SUNDAY
10.3.2025 Monday | = @ - | e | e
11.3.2025 Tuesday | -~—- | e ==
12.3.2025 | Wednesday | - |  meee- | =mee-
13.3.2025 | Thursday EVS EVS 2 Math

Note : 1. Reporting Time : 7:50 am
2. Dispersal Time : 11:30 am
3. Buses will ply as per ususal. Parents of Walkers and Van goers are requested to
make arrangements to pick their wards at 11:30 am.
4. New session commences from 01.04.2025 , Tuesday.
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